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K-50-4
K-50-6
K-50-8
K-50-9
Sectional Machine 
 
K-60SP 
K-60SP-SE 
Sectional Machine 
 
K-1500B
K-1500A 
Sectional Machine 
 
K-1500B
K-1500A 
Sectional Machine 
 
K-40AF
K-40
K-40B AF  
Sink Machine

K-3800 
Drum Machine 
 

K-6200 
Drum Machine 
 
 

K-7500
K-7500  
Drum Machine 
 

KJ-3100 
Water Jetter

C-8 Cables	 62270			   $171.30 
Qty. 6

 

C-10 Cables	 62275			   $233.60
Qty. 4 

C-11 Cables	 62280			   $382.80
Qty. 4 

C-14 Cables	 62295			   $382.80
Qty. 4

C-6IC Cable	 96037			   $82.55
Qty. 1
 

 
Transport	 55017			   $121.95 
Cart 

 

C-24 Cable	 43647			   $320.60 
Qty. 1 
 

C-100 Cable	 41697			   $410.20
Qty. 1 
 

Nozzles & Hose	 38718 (Spinning Nozzle)	 $784.75
One of Each	 38698 (Propulsion Nozzle)
	 38713 (Penetrating Nozzle)
 	 38703 (Drop Head Nozzle)
	 47602 (3/16” x 50’ Trap Hose)
	 67187 (Jet Vac)

58960
58980
59000
52972 
 

66492
66497 
 

23717
23712 
 

23707
23702 
 

71722
71702
78347 

53107 
53112 
53117 
53122 
53127

95732 
 
 
 
 
60062
60052 

 
37413
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DRAIN  
CLEANING
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 NaviTrack®                            19238	            $1,504.00
 Scout® Locator

Product Catalog No. Free 
Product

Promotional  
Product Value

Free Product 
Catalog No.

DIAGNOSTICS

ONE 
MONITOR

PLUS

ONE 
CAMERA REEL

ONE 
TRANSMITTER

PLUS

CS1000 Digital 
Recording Monitor 

CS10 Digital 
Recording Monitor 

32603

39328

200’ Color Reel 14053

200’ Self-Leveling 
Color Reel

13988

200’ Mini Color Reel 14063

325’ Color Reel 14058

325’ Self-Leveling
Color Reel

13998

SeeSnake® MAX rM200 
Camera System

42348

ST-305 Transmitter 21898

ST-510 Transmitter 21903

ST-33Q Line 
Transmitter

26168

NaviTrack® Brick 20168

NaviTrack® Line
Transmitter 

14818

Buy a Monitor, Reel and Transmitter, and Get a Scout Free.
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DIAGNOSTICS Buy an SR-20 and a Transmitter and Get a Signal Clamp Free.

 
SeekTech 
SR-20 Locator 
 
 
 

 
21893BUY 

SR-20 
LOCATOR

PLUS

ST 
TRANSMITTER

 
ST-305 Transmitter 
 
 
 

 
21898

 
ST-510 Transmitter 
 
 
 

 
21903

 
ST-33Q Line 
Transmitter 
 
 
 

 
26168

 
  Inductive Signal 
  Clamp 	                 20973	                      $519.55 

PRESSING Buy 210 or 200B Press Tool and Get a Plumber’s Kit Free.
Product Catalog No. Free 

Product
Promotional  

Product Value
Free Product 
Catalog No.

RP 200-B

Plumber’s Tool Kit 		  NA		  $248.70 

43428

RP 210-B 31028

PIPE/TUBE CUTTING 
& PREPARATION

Buy a 122 or 122XL Copper Prep Machine and Get a LM-100 Free.

Product Catalog No. Free 
Product

Promotional  
Product Value

Free Product 
Catalog No.

122 Copper Cutting 
and Prep Machine

micro LM-100 		  36158		  $174.95 
Laser Distance Meter

93492

122XL Copper Cutting 
and Prep Machine

10973

PIPE VISES & 
SUPPORTS

Buy 6 VJ-98 or VJ-99 Pipe Stands  
(any combination), Get 1 Free.

Free 
Product

Promotional  
Product Value

Free Product 
Catalog No.

VF-99 	     22168                          $103.50  460-6 36273
460-12 36278

Buy a 460-6 or 460-12,  
and Get a Pipe Stand Free.

VJ-98 	     56657                          $79.70 
VJ-99  	     56662	        $81.50 

Product Catalog No.
VJ-98	
VJ-99

56657
56662



Take Advantage of These Exciting Promotions Today!

Name	

Title	

Company Name

Shipping Address

Phone (        )			   E-Mail 	

First				        Middle Initial					     Last

Street Address

City, State, Postal Code, Country

It’s easy. Just order the listed products from your distributor and follow the three simple steps below. 

Purchase the listed RIDGID products from your distributor. Offer good for purchases made between January 1, 2013 and April 30, 2013. All valid redemption forms 
must be sent to RIDGID by May 31, 2013. Redemption forms received after May 31, 2013 will not be valid. Valid only in U.S. and Canada.

Complete the form below and return it with a copy of your invoice via email, mail or fax.

Allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery of your FREE product from RIDGID.

1.

2.
3.
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Note: Customers may elect to opt out of the designated “get this free” product in exchange for a store credit equal to the “Promotional Product Value” at  
participating distributors. Credit must be applied to the purchase of additional RIDGID product. In exchange, participating distributors will earn a credit from 
Ridge Tool in the amount of their net price. All Canadian promotional orders will be shipped to the participating distributor location once a month beginning in 
January 2013, with the last shipment to be sent May 30, 2013.

Mail To:		 RIDGID 2013 Spring Fling Promotion 
	 	 	 400 Clark Street  •  Elyria, Ohio 44035 
			   ATTN: Lynn Reising

Email:	 RTCCustomerService@emerson.com 
Fax:	 800.873.2160 


