2013 SPRING FLING PROMOTION RIDGID



JANUARY 1, 2013 THROUGH APRIL 30, 2013

▼ Buy	This		Get T	his Free!		
DRAIN Cleaning	Product	Catalog No.		Free Product	Free Product Catalog No.	Promotional Product Value
	K-50-4 K-50-6 K-50-8 K-50-9 Sectional Machine	58960 58980 59000 52972		C-8 Cables Qty. 6	62270	\$171.30
	K-60SP K-60SP-SE Sectional Machine	66492 66497		C-10 Cables Qty. 4	62275	\$233.60
1	K-1500B K-1500A Sectional Machine	23717 23712		C-11 Cables Qty. 4	62280	\$382.80
179	K-1500B K-1500A Sectional Machine	23707 23702		C-14 Cables Qty. 4	62295	\$382.80
63	K-40AF K-40 K-40B AF Sink Machine	71722 71702 78347		C-6IC Cable Qty. 1	96037	\$82.55
	K-3800 Drum Machine	53107 53112 53117 53122 53127		Transport Cart	55017	\$121.95
	K-6200 Drum Machine	95732		C-24 Cable Qty. 1	43647	\$320.60
	K-7500 K-7500 Drum Machine	60062 60052		C-100 Cable Qty. 1	41697	\$410.20
	KJ-3100 Water Jetter	37413		Nozzles & Hose One of Each	38718 (Spinning Nozzle) 38698 (Propulsion Nozzle) 38713 (Penetrating Nozzle) 38703 (Drop Head Nozzle) 47602 (³/16" x 50' Trap Hose) 67187 (Jet Vac)	\$784.75

2013 SPRING FLING PROMOTION



Promotional

Product Value

JANUARY 1, 2013 THROUGH APRIL 30, 2013



Get This Free!

Free Product

Scout® Locator

DIAGNOSTICS

ONE

CAMERA REEL

PLUS

ONE

TRANSMITTER



Buy a Monitor, Ree	I and Transmitter,	and Get a Scout	Free.
--------------------	--------------------	-----------------	-------





NaviTrack [®]	19238	\$1,504.00

Free Product

Catalog No.

2013 SPRING FLING PROMOTION



JANUARY 1, 2013 THROUGH APRIL 30, 2013



Get This Free!

DIAGNOSTICS



Durahara			0-4-1					
Buv an S	R-20 and	a	[ransmitte	r and	Get	a Signal	Clamp	Free.



Product	Catalog N
SeekTech SR-20 Locator	21893

Free
Product

Free Product **Promotional** Catalog No. **Product Value**







Inductive Signal Clamp 20973 \$519.55





PRESSING



Buy 210 or 200B Press Tool and Get a Plumber's Kit Free.

21903

26168

Product	Catalog No
RP 200-B	43428
RP 210-B	31028



Free	Free Product	Promotional
Product	Catalog No.	Product Value
Plumber's Tool Kit	NA	\$248.70

PIPE/TUBE CUTTING & PREPARATION



Catalog No.

56657 56662



Product	Catalog No.
122 Copper Cutting and Prep Machine	93492
122XL Copper Cutting and Prep Machine	10973

Buy 6 VJ-98 or VJ-99 Pipe Stands

(any combination), Get 1 Free.



Free	Free Product	Promotional
Product	Catalog No.	Product Value
micro LM-100 Laser Distance Meter	36158	\$174.95

PIPE VISES & **SUPPORTS**











Free	Free Product	Promotional
Product	Catalog No.	Product Value
VJ-98	56657	\$79.70
VJ-99	56662	\$81.50
VF-99	22168	\$103.50

Product

VJ-98

2013 SPRING FLING PROMOTION



JANUARY 1, 2013 THROUGH APRIL 30, 2013

Take Advantage of These Exciting Promotions Today!

It's easy. Just order the listed products from your distributor and follow the three simple steps below.

- Purchase the listed RIDGID products from your distributor. Offer good for purchases made between January 1, 2013 and April 30, 2013. All valid redemption forms must be sent to RIDGID by May 31, 2013. Redemption forms received after May 31, 2013 will not be valid. Valid only in U.S. and Canada.
- **2.** Complete the form below and return it with a copy of your invoice via email, mail or fax.
- 3. Allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery of your FREE product from RIDGID.

Name	Fi-sk			
	First	Middle Initial	Last	
Title				
Company Name _				
Shipping Address				
11 0		Street Address		
		City, State, Postal Code, Country		
Phone ()	E-Mail			

Note: Customers may elect to opt out of the designated "get this free" product in exchange for a store credit equal to the "Promotional Product Value" at participating distributors. Credit must be applied to the purchase of additional RIDGID product. In exchange, participating distributors will earn a credit from Ridge Tool in the amount of their net price. All Canadian promotional orders will be shipped to the participating distributor location once a month beginning in January 2013, with the last shipment to be sent May 30, 2013.

Mail To: RIDGID 2013 Spring Fling Promotion

400 Clark Street • Elyria, Ohio 44035

ATTN: Lynn Reising

Email: RTCCustomerService@emerson.com

Fax: 800.873.2160

© 2013 RIDGID, Inc. 999.997.552.10

